
 
 

 
 Nadcap Airbus Commercial Aircraft  

Contact List 
 

 
 

 
 Task Group Name e-mail 

 
 

ASA  Zoellner Frank frank.zoellner@airbus.com 
CP  Brubaker Carleen carleen.brubaker@airbus.com 
COMP  Garcia-Baeza Javier javier.garciabaeza@airbus.com 
ETG  Vigier Magali magali.vigier@airbus.com 
FLU  Mueller Ulrich ulrich.mueller@airbus.com 
HT  Richez Alex alex.richez@airbus.com 
MTL  Saux Alexandra alexandra.saux@airbus.com 
M&I  Cauchy Ronan ronan.cauchy@airbus.com 
MMM  Dumont Jean-François jean-francois.dumont@airbus.com 
  Hughes Russel russel.hughes@airbus.com 
NM  Long Simon simon.long@airbus.com 
NMC  Blondet Pascal pascal.blondet@airbus.com 
NMMM  Garcia-Baeza Javier javier.garciabaeza@airbus.com 
NMMT  Saux Alexandra alexandra.saux@airbus.com 
NDT  Warren Tony tony.warren@airbus.com 
SE   Long Simon simon.long@airbus.com 
WLD   Pernodet Stephane stephane.pernodet@airbus.com 

 
 
Abbreviations: 
 

ASA Aero Structure Assembly 
CP Chemical Processing 
COMP Composite Manufacturing 
ETG Electronics 
FLU Fluid Distribution Systems 
HT Heat Treating 
MTL Material Testing 
M&I Measurement & Inspection 
MMM Metallic Material Manufacturing 
NM Nonconventional Machining 
NMC Nadcap Management Council 
NDT Non Destructive Testing 
NMMM Non Metallic Material Manufacturing 
NMMT Non Metallic Material Testing 
SE Surface Enhancement 
WLD Welding 
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